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‘Theory + Viva % 'Practi cal

sec T/ :MAX MN SEC

‘MAX M N SEC

Page No: 1 of 9

Reg No: 12A4110
KAYA CH KI TSA

PANCHAKARVA
SHALYA TANTRA
SHALAKYA TANTRA

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY &
MEDI CAL STATI STI CS

M C. No : CA363540
50 44
25 24
50 40
50 48

FI RST CLASS

250
125
250
250

50

125
63
125
125
25

155
69
155
153
30

100

50
100
100

50
25
50
50

81
47
70
78

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

Reg No: 12A4115
KAYA CH KI TSA

PANCHAKARVA
SHALYA TANTRA
SHALAKYA TANTRA

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY &
MEDI CAL STATI STI CS

MAX P1 P2 P3 P4 G.
: : c
NAME : DEEKSHA SHETTY
200 52 59 100 81
100 45 50 47
200 62 53 100 70
200 54 51 100 78
50 30
Percentage : 65.73 Resul t
In Wrds : Eight Hundred Thirty-Ei ght
NAME : JASEELA K M
200 50 56 100 75
100 44 50 44
200 52 45 100 60
200 45 42 100 74
50 30
Percentage : 59.53 Resul t

M C. No : CA363541
50 40
25 22
50 35
50 45

SECOND CLASS

- =4 - -

250
125
250
250

50

125
63
125
125
25

146
66
132
132
30

100

50
100
100

50
25
50
50

75
44
60
74

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

Reg No: 12A4125
KAYA CH KI TSA

PANCHAKARNVA
SHALYA TANTRA
SHALAKYA TANTRA

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY &
MEDI CAL STATI STI CS

In Words : Seven Hundred Fifty-Ni ne

NAME : SARUNI MA . V.V
200 50 62 100 84
100 52 50 44
200 44 44 2 100 70
200 46 41 100 76
50 29

Percentage : 62.04 Resul t

MC No : CA363542
50 44
25 22
50 35
50 46

SECOND CLASS

- =4 = -

250
125
250
250

50

125
63
125
125
25

156
74
125
133
29

100

50
100
100

50
25
50
50

84
44
70
76

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

Reg No: 12A4128
KAYA CH KI TSA

PANCHAKARVA
SHALYA TANTRA
SHALAKYA TANTRA

PASSI NG CRI TERI A :

50% Theory + Viva ,

In Wrds : Seven Hundred N nety-One
NAME : SREE VI DYA
200 48 49 100 71
100 47 50 44
200 53 50 100 70
200 49 43 100 76

50% Pr acti cal

M C. No : CA363543
50 40
25 22
50 40
50 45

T

250
125
250
250

125

63
125
125

137

69
143
137

100

50
100
100

50
25
50
50

Regi strar (Eval uation)

71
44
70
76

350
175
350
350

T U T T

208
113
213
213

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
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Date : 04/07/2019 Page No: 2 of 9
A802 - MUNI YAL COLLEGE OF AYURVEDA , MANI PAL.
""""""""""""""" ;"@"EFOEZW;*’KS'F;"';"fH(i'Ai";'EFEAéT'I'éAL';'"F;FE(I'A)' 1 VIVA  ‘Theory + Viva % :Practical %  MAX: ‘SEC ‘REMARKS
: 3 G 'MAX SEC :MAX SE G:MAX SEC :MAX sSEC T/:MAX MN SEC MAX MN SEC o :
: : : C . r. : P : : Lo :
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY & 50 29 50 25 29 50 P 29 PASS
MEDI CAL STATI STI CS
Percentage : 60. 86 Result : SECOND CLASS 127 776
5

In Wrds : Seven Hundred Seventy- SiXx

Reg No: 12A4135 NAME : THEERTHA . S M C. No : CA363544
KAYA CH KI TSA 200 51 49 100 70 50 40 T 250 125 140 100 50 70 350 P 210 PASS
PANCHAKARVA 100 38 3 50 44 25 22 T 125 63 63 50 25 44 175 P 107 PASS
SHALYA TANTRA 200 52 48 100 74 50 37 T 250 125 137 100 50 74 350 P 211 PASS
SHALAKYA TANTRA 200 38 40 3 100 73 50 44 T 250 125 125 100 50 73 350 P 198 PASS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY & 50 30 50 25 30 50 P 30 PASS
MEDI CAL STATI STI CS
Percentage : 59.29 Result : SECOND CLASS 127 756
5
In Wrds : Seven Hundred Fifty-Six
Reg No: 12A4136 NAME : SUPRI YA NANDKUMAR KUMBHAR M C. No : CA363545
KAYA CH KI TSA 200 49 45 100 75 50 40 T 250 125 134 100 50 75 350 P 209 FEB- 18
PANCHAKARVA 100 47 50 39 25 21 T 125 63 68 50 25 39 175 P 107 SEP-17
SHALYA TANTRA 200 50 48 100 78 50 38 T 250 125 136 100 50 78 350 P 214 SEP-17
SHALAKYA TANTRA 200 46 43 100 76 50 48 T 250 125 137 100 50 76 350 P 213 PASS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY & 50 30 50 25 30 50 P 30 PASS
MEDI CAL STATI STI CS
Percentage : 60. 63 Result : PASS CLASS 127 773
5

In Wrds : Seven Hundred Seventy-Three

Regi strar (Eval uation)

PASSI NG CRITERI A : 50% Theory + Viva , 50% Practi cal
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‘MAX M N SEC
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sec 1/ .:MAX MN SEC

Page No: 3 of 9

Reg No: 13A4101
KAYA CHI KI TSA

PANCHAKARVA
SHALYA TANTRA
SHALAKYA TANTRA

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY &
MEDI CAL STATI STI CS

M C. No : CA363546
50 45
25 21
50 40
50 44

SECOND CLASS

250
125
250
250

50

125
63
125
125
25

133
63
143
141
30

100

50
100
100

50
25
50
50

91
42
73
74

224
105
216
215

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

Reg No: 13A4104
KAYA CH KI TSA
PANCHAKARVA
SHALYA TANTRA
SHALAKYA TANTRA

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY &
MEDI CAL STATI STI CS

M C. No : CA363547
50 46
25 25
50 44
50 48

FI RST CLASS

- =4 - -

250
125
250
250

50

125
63
125
125
25

163
68
157
147
38

100

50
100
100

50
25
50
50

90
48
80
79

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

Reg No: 13A4107
KAYA CH KI TSA
PANCHAKARVA
SHALYA TANTRA
SHALAKYA TANTRA

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY &
MEDI CAL STATI STI CS

C
NAME : AFZAL MAHALDAR
200 45 43 100 91
100 38 50 42
200 52 51 100 73
200 50 47 100 74
50 30
Percentage : 61.96 Resul t
In Wrds : Seven Hundred N nety
NAME : ALEENA M JOY
200 60 57 100 90
100 43 50 48
200 57 56 100 80
200 56 43 100 79
50 38
Percentage : 68. 24 Resul t
In Wrds : Eight Hundred Seventy
NAME : AVMRUTA N BONAGERI
200 61 56 100 90
100 62 50 48
200 51 49 100 84
200 55 55 100 77
50 29
Percentage : 68.78 Resul t
In Wrds : Eight Hundred Seventy- Seven

M C. No : CA363548
50 44
25 25
50 45
50 46

FI RST CLASS

- =4 = -

250
125
250
250

50

125
63
125
125
25

161
87
145
156
29

100

50
100
100

50
25
50
50

90
48
84
77

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

Reg No: 13A4111
KAYA CH KI TSA

PANCHAKARVA
SHALYA TANTRA
SHALAKYA TANTRA

PASSI NG CRI TERI A :

50% Theory + Viva ,

50% Pr acti cal

100

50
100
100

83
44
80
68

M C. No : CA363549
50 43
25 22
50 45
50 45

- =4 = -

250
125
250
250

125

63
125
125

150

66
142
144

100

50
100
100

50
25
50
50

Regi strar (Eval uation)

83
44
80
68

350
175
350
350

T TV T T

233
110
222
212

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
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Date : 04/07/ 2019 Page No: 4 of 9
A802 - MUNI YAL COLLEGE OF AYURVEDA , MANI PAL.
"""""""""""""""" ' W ' E;EOF;; MggKSM ' '0'{';' TH(IA) TPRACTICAL | PR(IA) :  VIVA  iTheory + Viva % :Practical %  MAX: SEC 'REMARKS
: 'MAX SEC :MAX SE G:MAX SEC :MAX sSEC T/:MAX MN SEC MAX MN SEC : : :
: : : C.r. : P : : Lo :
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY & 50 25 50 25 25 50 P 25 PASS
MEDI CAL STATI STI CS
Percentage : 62.90 Result : SECOND CLASS 127 802
5
In Wrds : Eight Hundred Two
Reg No: 13A4113 NAME : ARYA CJ M C. No : CA363550
KAYA CHI KI TSA 200 54 57 100 90 50 45 T 250 125 156 100 50 90 350 P 246 PASS
PANCHAKARMA 100 54 50 46 25 24 T 125 63 78 50 25 46 175 P 124 PASS
SHALYA TANTRA 200 47 51 100 82 50 45 T 250 125 143 100 50 82 350 P 225 PASS
SHALAKYA TANTRA 200 50 41 100 70 50 46 T 250 125 137 100 50 70 350 P 207 PASS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY & 50 23 2 50 25 25 50 P 25 PASS
MEDI CAL STATI STI CS
Percentage : 64.86 Result : SECOND CLASS 127 827
5
In Wrds : Eight Hundred Twenty- Seven
Reg No: 13A4115 NAME : BAHASTUTI BHAT MC No : CA363551
KAYA CHI KI TSA 200 51 53 100 89 50 45 T 250 125 149 100 50 89 350 P 238 PASS
PANCHAKARNA 100 56 50 46 25 24 T 125 63 80 50 25 46 175 P 126 PASS
SHALYA TANTRA 200 57 58 100 85 50 45 T 250 125 160 100 50 85 350 P 245 PASS
SHALAKYA TANTRA 200 54 48 100 80 50 48 T 250 125 150 100 50 80 350 P 230 PASS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY & 50 31 50 25 31 50 P 31 PASS
MEDI CAL STATI STI CS
Percentage : 68. 24 Result : FIRST CLASS 127 870
5
In Wrds : Eight Hundred Seventy
Reg No: 13A4116 NAME : CHETHAN D K MC No : CA363552
KAYA CHI KI TSA 200 58 60 100 70 50 42 T 250 125 160 100 50 70 350 P 230 PASS
PANCHAKARMA 100 57 50 42 25 21 T 125 63 78 50 25 42 175 P 120 PASS
SHALYA TANTRA 200 56 55 100 85 50 45 T 250 125 156 100 50 85 350 P 241 PASS
SHALAKYA TANTRA 200 49 48 100 70 50 43 T 250 125 140 100 50 70 350 P 210 PASS

Regi strar (Eval uation)

PASSI NG CRITERI A : 50% Theory + Viva , 50% Practi cal



RAJI'V GANDHI UNI VERSI TY OF HEALTH SCI ENCES, KARNATAKA.
4th ' T ' Block, Jayanagar, Bangl ore-560 041
CONSOLI DATED MARKS LEDGER FOR  BAMBAD - |V PROFESSI ONAL BAMS( RS4) SEPTEMBER- 2018

Date : 04/07/2019 Page No: 5 of 9
A802 - MJNI YAL COLLEGE OF AYURVEDA , MANI PAL.
"""""""""""""""" ' W ' L';EOFF?Z( ngsKS'F; ' 'G'r';' TH(IA) [ PRACTICAL: PR(IA) :  VIVA  :Theory + Viva % :Practical %  'MAX: :SEC 'REMARKS
: 'MAX SEC :MAX SE G:MAX SEC :MAX sSEC T/:MAX MN SEC MAX MN SEC : : :
: : : C.r. : P : : Lo :
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY & 50 31 50 25 31 50 P 31 PASS
MEDI CAL STATI STI CS
Percentage : 65.25 Result : FIRST CLASS 127 832
5
In Wrds : Eight Hundred Thirty-Two
Reg No: 13A4120 NAME : HARISH H V MC. No : CA363553
KAYA CHI KI TSA 200 57 54 100 85 50 40 T 250 125 151 100 50 85 350 P 236 PASS
PANCHAKARMA 100 58 50 46 25 22 T 125 63 80 50 25 46 175 P 126 PASS
SHALYA TANTRA 200 63 59 100 86 50 45 T 250 125 167 100 50 86 350 P 253 PASS
SHALAKYA TANTRA 200 54 48 100 69 50 44 T 250 125 146 100 50 69 350 P 215 PASS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY & 50 27 50 25 27 50 P 27 PASS
MEDI CAL STATI STI CS
Percentage : 67.22 Result : FIRST CLASS 127 857
5
In Wrds : Eight Hundred Fifty-Seven
Reg No: 13A4121 NAME : JENNI FER W LLI AM M C. No : CA363554
KAYA CHI KI TSA 200 53 48 100 68 50 35 T 250 125 136 100 50 68 350 P 204 PASS
PANCHAKARNVA 100 52 50 46 25 22 T 125 63 74 50 25 46 175 P 120 PASS
SHALYA TANTRA 200 57 40 100 80 50 42 T 250 125 139 100 50 80 350 P 219 PASS
SHALAKYA TANTRA 200 43 43 100 68 50 43 T 250 125 129 100 50 68 350 P 197 PASS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY & 50 30 50 25 30 50 P 30 PASS
MEDI CAL STATI STI CS
Percentage : 60. 39 Result : SECOND CLASS 127 770
5
In Wrds : Seven Hundred Seventy
Reg No: 13A4122 NAME : ANJALI M C. No : CA363555
KAYA CHI KI TSA 200 72 58 100 88 50 43 T 250 125 173 100 50 88 350 P 261 PASS
PANCHAKARNA 100 57 50 46 25 23 T 125 63 80 50 25 46 175 P 126 PASS
SHALYA TANTRA 200 65 55 100 85 50 45 T 250 125 165 100 50 85 350 P 250 PASS
SHALAKYA TANTRA 200 51 34 100 78 50 48 T 250 125 133 100 50 78 350 P 211 PASS

Regi strar (Eval uation)

PASSI NG CRITERI A : 50% Theory + Viva , 50% Practi cal
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Date : 04/07/ 2019 Page No: 6 of 9
A802 - MUNI YAL COLLEGE OF AYURVEDA , MANI PAL.
"""""""""""""""" ' W ' L'IEOF;; ngfKS'F;L; ' '0'{';’ TH(IA) TPRACTICAL | PR(IA) :  VIVA  iTheory + Viva % :Practical %  MAX: SEC 'REMARKS
: 'MAX SEC :MAX SE G:MAX SEC :MAX sSEC T/:MAX MN SEC MAX MN SEC : : :
: : : C.r. : P : : L :
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY & 50 31 50 25 31 50 P 31 PASS
MEDI CAL STATI STI CS
Percentage : 68.94 Result : FIRST CLASS 127 879
5
In Wrds : Eight Hundred Seventy-Ni ne
Reg No: 13A4125 NAME : MEGHNA SUDHAN M C. No : CA363556
KAYA CH KI TSA 200 60 57 100 70 50 40 T 250 125 157 100 50 70 350 P 227 PASS
PANCHAKARMA 100 56 50 45 25 22 T 125 63 78 50 25 45 175 P 123 PASS
SHALYA TANTRA 200 52 55 100 89 50 45 T 250 125 152 100 50 89 350 P 241 PASS
SHALAKYA TANTRA 200 52 54 100 74 50 44 T 250 125 150 100 50 74 350 P 224 PASS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY & 50 31 50 25 31 50 P 31 PASS
MEDI CAL STATI STI CS
Percentage : 66. 35 Result : FIRST CLASS 127 846
5
In Wrds : Eight Hundred Fourty-Six
Reg No: 13A4126 NAME : NAJIMA. M MC No : CA363557
KAYA CH KI TSA 200 62 56 100 72 50 42 T 250 125 160 100 50 72 350 P 232 PASS
PANCHAKARVA 100 67 50 46 25 24 T 125 63 91 50 25 46 175 P 137 PASS
SHALYA TANTRA 200 57 51 100 86 50 45 T 250 125 153 100 50 86 350 P 239 PASS
SHALAKYA TANTRA 200 52 59 100 70 50 42 T 250 125 153 100 50 70 350 P 223 PASS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY & 50 38 50 25 38 50 P 38 PASS
MEDI CAL STATI STI CS
Percentage : 68.16 Result : FIRST CLASS 127 869
5
In Wrds : Eight Hundred Sixty-N ne
Reg No: 13A4128 NAME : PARVATHY K M M C. No : CA363558
KAYA CH KI TSA 200 58 44 100 70 50 36 T 250 125 138 100 50 70 350 P 208 PASS
PANCHAKARVA 100 54 50 46 25 22 T 125 63 76 50 25 46 175 P 122 PASS
SHALYA TANTRA 200 51 55 100 86 50 46 T 250 125 152 100 50 86 350 P 238 PASS
SHALAKYA TANTRA 200 51 39 100 74 50 43 T 250 125 133 100 50 74 350 P 207 PASS

Regi strar (Eval uation)

PASSI NG CRITERI A : 50% Theory + Viva , 50% Practi cal
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Date : 04/07/2019 Page No: 7 of 9
A802 - MJNI YAL COLLEGE OF AYURVEDA , MANI PAL.
"""""""""""""""" ' W ' L';EOFF?Z( ngsKS'F; ' 'G'r';' TH(IA) [ PRACTICAL: PR(IA) :  VIVA  :Theory + Viva % :Practical %  'MAX: :SEC 'REMARKS
: 'MAX SEC :MAX SE G:MAX SEC :MAX sSEC T/:MAX MN SEC MAX MN SEC : : :
: : : C.r. : P : : Lo :
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY & 50 27 50 25 27 50 P 27 PASS
MEDI CAL STATI STI CS
Percentage : 62.90 Result : SECOND CLASS 127 802
5
In Wrds : Eight Hundred Two
Reg No: 13A4131 NAME : REVATHY .G M C. No : CA363559
KAYA CH KI TSA 200 56 50 100 72 50 41 T 250 125 147 100 50 72 350 P 219 PASS
PANCHAKARMA 100 49 50 47 25 22 T 125 63 71 50 25 47 175 P 118 PASS
SHALYA TANTRA 200 61 54 100 85 50 45 T 250 125 160 100 50 85 350 P 245 PASS
SHALAKYA TANTRA 200 50 42 100 75 50 44 T 250 125 136 100 50 75 350 P 211 PASS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY & 50 25 50 25 25 50 P 25 PASS
MEDI CAL STATI STI CS
Percentage : 64.16 Result : SECOND CLASS 127 818
5
In Wrds : Eight Hundred Ei ghteen
Reg No: 13A4132 NAME : RI YAJUDDI N M C No : CA363560
KAYA CH KI TSA 200 47 33 1 100 84 50 44 T 250 125 125 100 50 84 350 P 209 PASS
PANCHAKARVA 100 55 50 46 25 24 T 125 63 79 50 25 46 175 P 125 PASS
SHALYA TANTRA 200 46 52 100 86 50 45 T 250 125 143 100 50 86 350 P 229 PASS
SHALAKYA TANTRA 200 46 44 100 77 50 45 T 250 125 135 100 50 77 350 P 212 PASS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY & 50 29 50 25 29 50 P 29 PASS
MEDI CAL STATI STI CS
Percentage : 63. 06 Result : SECOND CLASS 127 804
5
In Wrds : Eight Hundred Four
Reg No: 13A4133 NAME : SATHVI K S SHETTY MC No : CA363561
KAYA CH KI TSA 200 64 35 100 90 50 46 T 250 125 145 100 50 90 350 P 235 PASS
PANCHAKARVA 100 51 50 45 25 23 T 125 63 74 50 25 45 175 P 119 PASS
SHALYA TANTRA 200 56 60 100 85 50 46 T 250 125 162 100 50 85 350 P 247 PASS
SHALAKYA TANTRA 200 52 41 100 76 50 44 T 250 125 137 100 50 76 350 P 213 PASS

Regi strar (Eval uation)

PASSI NG CRITERI A : 50% Theory + Viva , 50% Practi cal
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Date : 04/07/ 2019 Page No: 8 of 9
A802 - MUNI YAL COLLEGE OF AYURVEDA , MANI PAL.
"""""""""""""""" ' W ' EIEOE; ngfKS'F; ' 'c;;’ TH(IA) TPRACTICAL | PR(IA) :  VIVA  iTheory + Viva % :Practical %  MAX: SEC 'REMARKS
: 'MAX SEC :MAX SE G:MAX SEC :MAX sSEC T/:MAX MN SEC MAX MN SEC : : :
: : : C.r. : P : : L :
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY & 50 31 50 25 31 50 P 31 PASS
MEDI CAL STATI STI CS
Percentage : 66. 27 Result : FIRST CLASS 127 845
5
In Wrds : Eight Hundred Fourty-Five
Reg No: 13A4134 NAME : SHAHANAZ H YELLANUR MC No : CA363562
KAYA CH KI TSA 200 46 52 100 84 50 44 T 250 125 142 100 50 84 350 P 226 PASS
PANCHAKARNVA 100 56 50 46 25 23 T 125 63 79 50 25 46 175 P 125 PASS
SHALYA TANTRA 200 53 51 100 86 50 45 T 250 125 149 100 50 86 350 P 235 PASS
SHALAKYA TANTRA 200 48 48 100 77 50 44 T 250 125 140 100 50 77 350 P 217 PASS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY & 50 32 50 25 32 50 P 32 PASS
MEDI CAL STATI STI CS
Percentage : 65.49 Result : FIRST CLASS 127 835
5
In Wrds : Eight Hundred Thirty-Five
Reg No: 13A4136 NAME : SI NGH NAGENDRA RAJENDRA MC No :
KAYA CH KI TSA 200 43 28 100 90 50 45 T 250 125 116 100 50 90 350 F 206 FAI L
PANCHAKARVA 100 49 50 44 25 22 T 125 63 71 50 25 44 175 P 115 PASS
SHALYA TANTRA 200 44 47 100 85 50 45 T 250 125 136 100 50 85 350 P 221 PASS
SHALAKYA TANTRA 200 37 38 100 75 50 42 T 250 125 117 100 50 75 350 F 192 FAI L
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY & 50 23 50 25 23 50 F 23 FAIL
MEDI CAL STATI STI CS
Percentage : 59. 37 Result : FAIL 127 757
5
In Wrds : Seven Hundred Fifty-Seven
Reg No: 13A4137 NAME : SREEPRAKASH. B M C. No : CA363563
KAYA CH KI TSA 200 60 53 100 86 50 44 T 250 125 157 100 50 86 350 P 243 PASS
PANCHAKARVA 100 45 50 46 25 24 T 125 63 69 50 25 46 175 P 115 PASS
SHALYA TANTRA 200 53 52 100 86 50 45 T 250 125 150 100 50 86 350 P 236 PASS
SHALAKYA TANTRA 200 52 47 100 76 50 45 T 250 125 144 100 50 76 350 P 220 PASS

Regi strar (Eval uation)

PASSI NG CRITERI A : 50% Theory + Viva , 50% Practi cal
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Date : 04/07/2019 Page No: 9 of 9
A802 - MUNI YAL COLLEGE OF AYURVEDA , MANI PAL.
"""""""""""""""" MAXEIEOE\Z( WgFfKS'F;A;"";"fHU'Aj";' PRACTICAL : PR(IA) :  VIVA  :Theory + Viva % :Practical %  :MAX: 'SEC 'REMARKS
: 3 G 'MAX SEC :MAX SE G:MAX SEC :MAX sSEC T/:MAX MN SEC MAX MN SEC o :
: : : C . r. : P : : Lo :
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY & 50 31 50 25 31 50 P 31 PASS
MEDI CAL STATI STI CS
Percentage : 66. 27 Result : FIRST CLASS 127 845
5

In Wrds : Eight Hundred Fourty-Five

Reg No: 13A4138 NAMVE : SURABHI SUSEELAN M C. No : CA363564
KAYA CHI KI TSA 200 47 52 100 70 50 40 T 250 125 139 100 50 70 350 P 209 PASS
PANCHAKARMA 100 53 50 47 25 24 T 125 63 77 50 25 47 175 P 124 PASS
SHALYA TANTRA 200 53 54 100 84 50 46 T 250 125 153 100 50 84 350 P 237 PASS
SHALAKYA TANTRA 200 47 45 100 72 50 43 T 250 125 135 100 50 72 350 P 207 PASS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY & 50 29 50 25 29 50 P 29 PASS
MEDI CAL STATI STI CS
Percentage : 63.22 Result : SECOND CLASS 127 806
5
In Wrds : Eight Hundred Six
Reg No: 13A4140 NAME : SAHANA ACHARYA M C No : CA363565
KAYA CHI KI TSA 200 56 61 100 72 50 42 T 250 125 159 100 50 72 350 P 231 PASS
PANCHAKARNVA 100 59 50 47 25 24 T 125 63 83 50 25 47 175 P 130 PASS
SHALYA TANTRA 200 58 53 100 86 50 46 T 250 125 157 100 50 86 350 P 243 PASS
SHALAKYA TANTRA 200 51 45 100 76 50 44 T 250 125 140 100 50 76 350 P 216 PASS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY & 50 26 50 25 26 50 P 26 PASS
MEDI CAL STATI STI CS
Percentage : 66. 35 Result : FIRST CLASS 127 T 846
5

In Wrds : Eight Hundred Fourty-Six

Regi strar (Eval uation)

PASSI NG CRITERI A : 50% Theory + Viva , 50% Practi cal



